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Dental Medical Loss 
Ratio (MLR) Requirements

• Heath plans that offer commercial dental coverage 
must file Dental MLR reports annually.

• No minimum Dental MLR Requirement.
• The Dental MLR report is organized by market and 

product type.
• Filing deadline July 31.
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2020 Dental HMO MLR
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Market 
Type

# of 
Health 
Plans

Total
Enrollment

MLR 
Range

Weighted 
Average 

MLR
Individual 14 461,416 6% - 76% 59%

Small 
Group
Large 
Group

18

15

336,669

1,792,452

37% - 86%

38% - 76%

51%

62%
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2020 Dental PPO MLR

4

Market 
Type

# of 
Health 
Plans

Total
Enrollment

MLR 
Range

Weighted 
Average 

MLR
Individual 2 172,577 60% - 69% 64%

Small 
Group
Large 
Group

3

3

285,177

2,890,421

52% - 58%

52% - 87%

58%

87%
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Questions
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