Dental Medical Loss Ratio

February 23, 2022

Pritika Dutt Deputy Director, Office of Financial Review

CaliforniaDMHC
@CADMHC
CaliforniaDMHC

HealthHelp.ca.gov

DEPARTMENT OF

Managed

Health

1

re

Dental Medical Loss Ratio (MLR) Requirements

- Heath plans that offer commercial dental coverage must file Dental MLR reports annually.
- No minimum Dental MLR Requirement.
- The Dental MLR report is organized by market and product type.
- Filing deadline July 31.



HealthHelp.ca.gov



2020 Dental HMO MLR

	Market Type	# of Health Plans	Total Enrollment	MLR Range	Weighted Average MLR
	Individual	14	461,416	6% - 76%	59%
	Small Group	18	336,669	37% - 86%	51%
	Large Group	15	1,792,452	38% - 76%	62%
Ø	CaliforniaDMHC @CADMHC CaliforniaDMHC	HealthHelp.ca.gov			Managed G Health cre

2020 Dental PPO MLR

	Market Type	# of Health Plans	Total Enrollment	MLR Range	Weighted Average MLR
I	Individual	2	172,577	60% - 69%	64%
	Small Group	3	285,177	52% - 58%	58%
	Large Group	3	2,890,421	52% - 87%	87%
9 @	aliforniaDMHC CADMHC aliforniaDMHC	Managed 4 Health 2			

Questions



HealthHelp.ca.gov

